
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KARMA	KLOTH	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $39.47
2024-10-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/30	to	10/6 txn_V0HOzqv -$0.08 $39.39
2024-10-15 Porkbun txn_xQHnQQW -$36.00 $3.39
2024-10-17 Donation	from	Emily	Nolan txn_kWHRMoE $9.00 $12.39
2024-10-17 Donation	from	Raychel	Hodges txn_xQHnQWE $5.00 $17.39
2024-10-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/14	to	10/20 txn_p5Hxz5X -$0.98 $16.41
2024-10-22 TARGET	T-2254 txn_EyHeg9m -$9.53 $6.88
2024-10-22 Donation	from	MIKAELA	ESPINOZA txn_vgHr9kO $5.00 $11.88
2024-10-28 Donation	from	ok txn_nEHBxe9 $30.00 $41.88
2024-10-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/21	to	10/27 txn_5wHrQ82 -$0.35 $41.53

WITHDRAWN:	$46.94.	DEPOSITED:	$49.00. $41.53

Karma	Kloth	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Karma	Kloth's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


